Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Bald ree Hauling & Services INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

400004324824--0 -05/29/01--01031--003 *****70.00 ******70.00

Englosed is an origin	olandana(1) assessability		-U5/25/U1- ******70.0		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	al and one(1) copy of the article \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM:	Robert Joseph B Name (Pr	aldree inted or typed)		-	
Rt. 3 Box 1237 SE 101 way Address					
	Starke, Florida 32091 City, State & Zip (352) 473-3231 Daytime Telephone number			25 AMID: 33	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

G6/4

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)		Ŀ			. =
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Baldree Hauling + Services, Inc.					
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: R+. 3 Box 1237 Starke, Florida 32091 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:			SECRETARY I	01 MAY 25 /	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 0 0		-	OF STATE E. FLORIDA	AM 10: 33	Ö
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es): Robert Joseph Baldree Robert Joson Baldree Linda Baldree	· — ·			-	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Robert Joseph Baldree Rt 3 Box 1237 Starke, Florida 32091		. .	·		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Jarosz Accounting + Tax Service 100 5 & Ni Ghtin Gale Keystone Heights, FL 32656	*				. –
**************************************	ed corporati	on at the j	place design		
Signature/Register (d Agent	Da	te			

Rosali Cars Signature/Incorporator